V16                               www.microne.com.cn                               Page 1 of 22
ME6118
1A High Speed LDO Regulators ME6118 Series
General Description
The ME6118 series are highly accurate, low noise,
LDO Voltage Regulators that are capable of providing
an output current that is in excess of 1A with a
maximum dropout voltage of 1.3V at 1A（ME6118

Selection Guide
ME 61 18 X XX XX G
 Package
  B3：SOT223
  M3：SOT23-3
  P：SOT89-3
  K3：TO252-2
  N8A：DFN3*3-8(P=0.65)
       Output Voltage
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Different pin
 product series  product description
ME6118A12B3G VOUT =1.2V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A18B3G VOUT =1.8V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A18N8AG VOUT =1.8V； Package：DFN3*3-8（P=0.65）
ME6118A25B3G VOUT =2.5V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A33B3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A33PG VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT89-3
ME6118A33M3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT23-3
ME6118A33K3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：TO252-2
ME6118A36PG VOUT =3.6V； Package：SOT89-3
ME6118A43B3G VOUT =4.3V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A50B3G VOUT =5.0V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A50PG VOUT =5.0V； Package：SOT89-3
ME6118B075N8AG VOUT =0.75V；Package：DFN3*3-8（P=0.65）；Different pin
ME6118E25B3G VOUT =2.5V； Package：SOT223； Different pin
ME6118E33B3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT223； Different pin
ME6118H33B3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT223； Different pin
ME6118H33PG VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT89-3； Different pin
ME6118L50K3G VOUT =5.0V； Package：TO252-2； Different pin
NOTE:  At present ,there are eight kinds of voltage value：0.75V、1.2V、1.8V、2.5V、3.3V、3.6V、
4.3V、5.0V。
If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
V16                               www.microne.com.cn                             Page 3 of 22